Team, 760 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

New York State USBC
Final PrizeListing

78th NY S Women's Championships

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 GadsPas 475 2,676 $1,000.00 Westchester County USBC
2 Bowlieve 401 2,647 $600.00 Rochester USBC WBA
3 Haf And Half 53 2,604 $360.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
4 Full Rack 434 2,576 $240.00 Hudson Valley USBC
5 SCAT From Rochester 203 2,525 $120.00 Rochester USBC WBA
6  Church Wine & Liquor 411 2,499 $45.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
6 Idanders#4 70 2,499 $45.00 Longlsland USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,410.00
Team, 600-759, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 GIWomenind3 406 2,518 $1,500.00 Troy USBC
2 Gl Womenind. 1 404 2,497 $900.00 Troy USBC
3 PinTrippers 319 2,438 $800.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
4 Strike Out Cancer 286 2,422 $700.00 Genesee Region USBC
5 Good To Go 212 2,415 $620.00 Hudson Valley USBC
6 JALT 482 2,412 $540.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
7 Jagsll 201 2,407 $500.00 Rochester USBC WBA
8 Woofers 362 2,403 $440.00 Hudson Valley USBC
9 Thorndale Farms 20 2,402 $400.00 Tri-County NY USBC
10 RipicsPro Shop 457 2,398 $372.00 Southern Tier USBC
11 Alley Cats3 430 2,395 $348.00 Troy USBC
12 Bug Off Pest Control 367 2,393 $320.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
13 Suz Crew 2 214 2,389 $300.00 Hudson Valley USBC
14 V B CMix Ups 308 2,381 $280.00 Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
15 ProMedll 192 2,378 $264.00 Rochester USBC WBA
16 Hudson Valey Bowling Supplies 443 2,375 $248.00 Hudson Valley USBC
17 BudGirl's 287 2,370 $236.00 RomeUSBC WBA
18 Gl WomenInd 2 405 2,360 $228.00 Troy USBC
19 Mountain Mart |1 344 2,359 $216.00 MoiraUSBC
19 Hilltop Auto Repair 64 2,359 $216.00 ChenDe OUSBC
21 JRW Plumbing & Heating 357 2,356 $200.00 Tri-County NY USBC
22 Bowl-M-Over 206 2,350 $196.00 TwinTiersUSBC
23  Glo'sGang 4 2,344 $188.00 SevenValey USBC
24  NYCMixItUp 140 2,334 $178.00 New York City USBC
24 Alley Cats 1 428 2,334 $178.00 Troy USBC
26 Smith's Towing Il 343 2,327 $168.00 MoiraUSBC
26 Snipper's Of Kingston 295 2,327 $168.00 Kingston USBC WBA
28 Lady Devils 275 2,325 $160.00 RomeUSBC WBA
29 Twisted Tunes Gals 120 2,321 $156.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
30 Party Time 476 2,317 $152.00 Southern Tier USBC
31 Smith'sTowing 342 2,312 $146.00 MoiraUSBC
31 Colemans 108 2,312 $146.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
33 Big3Ddi 442 2,310 $138.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
33 TheTripleB's 55 2,310 $138.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
35 AlwaysLacking One 176 2,308 $132.00 Seven Valley USBC
36 All For Money 99 2,303 $128.00 Adirondack USBC
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37
38
38
40

Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,460.00

Northern Stars
Chip'sGals

NY C One Hot Mess
DILLAGAF

Team, 599 and Under, Handicapped

382 2,297 $124.00
201 2,295 $118.00
142 2,295 $118.00
358 2,294 $100.00

Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
New York City USBC
Hudson Valley USBC

Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ithaca2 384 2,525 $1,400.00 IthacaUSBC
2 Jeff Hardware 272 2,503 $800.00 Tri-County NY USBC
3 Fulton's Finest 30 2,488 $720.00 Fulton USBC WBA
4 River Valey Repair 104 2,483 $620.00 Tri-County NY USBC
5 Fradon Lock 97 2,472 $580.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
6 AngoraDebs 463 2,459 $540.00 Tri-County NY USBC
7  Tuff Guys 279 2,457 $490.00 Westchester County USBC
8 Crowne Plaza 50 2,451 $460.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
9 TheBall Busters 381 2,447 $400.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
10 Power Of The P's 213 2,431 $360.00 Hudson Valey USBC
11  Cuttin' Edge Lawncare 46 2,424 $340.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
12 Bowling Bandits 12 2,423 $320.00 Columbia Greene USBC
13  PJBowl 134 2,418 $300.00 Tri-County NY USBC
14 Doig's 387 2,417 $280.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
15 QueenBee's 270 2,412 $260.00 Tri-County NY USBC
16 Jolly Rollers 380 2,406 $230.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
16  Water Street Pharmacy 314 2,406 $230.00 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
18 OV Lanes3 207 2,393 $204.00 TwinTiersUSBC
19 Bowlmart Ladies3 364 2,392 $192.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
20 S&SRacing 242 2,391 $176.00 Gr Otsego USBC
20 Liberty Ladies 277 2,391 $176.00 RomeUSBC WBA
22 Pink Ladies 222 2,390 $164.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
23 Girls Night Out 110 2,389 $156.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
24  Trioettes 1 444 2,381 $148.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
25 4 Hotchicks 292 2,375 $140.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
26  Brantingham Inn 156 2,373 $132.00 LowvilleUSBC WBA
27  Judy's Farm Market 436 2,372 $124.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
28 Groton Girls 174 2,369 $116.00 SevenValey USBC
29 BedlaVinas 259 2,368 $108.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
30 PierceDrilling 261 2,367 $100.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
31 Lake George Gals 101 2,365 $100.00 Adirondack USBC
32 Hotd Claire 269 2,364 $96.00 Tri-County NY USBC
32 WeAreGLEM 250 2,364 $96.00 Columbia Greene USBC
34  Security Mutual Insurance Co. 153 2,362 $92.00 Auburn USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,650.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $25,520.00
Doubles, 380 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 TeNyenhuis, Patti K / Wendell, 474 1,536 $600.00 Kingston USBC WBA
KristinaM
2 Aiezza, Jessica/ Malone, 475 1,406 $330.00 Westchester County USBC
Jacqueline R
3 Martinek, MarissaK / 347 1,381 $304.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA

Fredenburgh, Robin D
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4 Jeziorski, Susan A / Johnson, Liz 408 1,372 $274.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
A
5 Singleton, Marion MichelleM / 401 1,345 $242.00 Rochester USBC WBA
Germano, Sarah M
6 Burt, KristaL / Hart, Kaylee S 374 1,342 $212.00 Tonawandas USBC
7 Musto, Jodi C/ Aiezza, Jessica 53 1,334 $186.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
8 Stein, AlexandraC/ Molenko, 70 1,333 $172.00 Longlsland USBC
DiannaM
9 Fabrizio, TinaM / Ashby, Krystal 61 1,331 $142.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
M
9 Foster, Sharon M / Foster, Kelley 121 1,331 $142.00 IthacaUSBC
A
11 Morante, Lorraine/ Cestra, Laura 72 1,323 $104.00 Longlsland USBC
A
12 Wangler, Kimberly A / Mamon, 374 1,313 $86.00 Tonawandas USBC
JessicaR
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,794.00
Doubles, 300-379, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Williams, Bethanne M / Kisor, 282 1,411 $720.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
TriciaL
2 Davis, PatriciaL / Morrison, 93 1,300 $440.00 Fulton USBC WBA
Christine
3 Boyle, PamelaM / Seyfarth, 295 1,255 $410.00 Kingston USBC WBA
Lynne
4  Clarke, LindaL / Lyke, SandraL 275 1,252 $380.00 RomeUSBC WBA
5 Bradley, Marilyn E/ Venson, 468 1,236 $350.00 Troy USBC
Michele
6 Coore, Estherleen/ Richardson, 144 1,235 $330.00 New York City USBC
Saundra A
7 Robinson, Brandy J/ Barnett, 308 1,234 $320.00 Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
Betsy M
8 Roberts, PatriciaA / Waker, 318 1,232 $310.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Barbara L
9 Esposito, Nicole C/ Lafaver, 477 1,228 $300.00 Fulton USBC WBA
Nichole M
10 Alberti, DenaJ/ Shook, 204 1,225 $280.00 Rochester USBC WBA
Stephanie J
11 Tripp, Diane M / Adams, Jennette 33 1,220 $270.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
A
12  Hildreth, Michelle / Robinson, 404 1,218 $260.00 Troy USBC
LisaM
13 Cox, Brittany / Maxsween, 453 1,212 $250.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Leanne M
14 Milazzo, TaraS/ Helfman, Susan 211 1,210 $240.00 Hudson Valley USBC
B
15 Cannizzaro, Amanda/ 328 1,208 $230.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
Gayton-Woznick, Teri E
16  Fucci, April L / Mirro, Michele C 72 1,207 $215.00 Longlsland USBC
16  Super, Yvonne R/ Burch, Willene 248 1,207 $215.00 Columbia Greene USBC
A
18 O'Neil, TamieL / VanAlstine, 414 1,206 $200.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
PhyllisM
19 Besaw, Annette D / Fishbeck, 412 1,204 $192.00 Gouverneur USBC

Vicki |
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Austin, Maureen A / Heffern, Rita
C

Beaufort, Blondell / Mc Donald,
Patsy A

Taylor, Gail M / Chapple, Dawn
L

Rodman, Laura A / Crowell,
Annie

McQueen, DeShauna/ Copeland,
Veronica

Shelton-Jackson, Yvonne /
Brandow, Charlene M

Strelecki, Lori / Flynn, Carol
Romain, Sharon M / Shaw, Sherry
L

Libertucci, Leighann / Libertucci,
Janice V

Adams, Veronica A / Rees, Alice
A

Stachnik, Mallory L / Leskoske,
Kely A

Kujawski, Maria/ Carlsen,
Michelle

Fisher, Marybeth / McGuire, Joy
L

Cardone, LenaM / Allen, Colleen
S

Persons, Donna M / Faranda,
Maryanne

Wohlgemuth, Cindy / Rosenthal,
Traci

Massey, Tiffanie A / Rodriguez,
Carolee

Sharpsteen, Diane C / Sharpsteen,
LenaM

Kavanagh, Mary E / Boguzski,
Patricia A

Johnson, Elizabeth O / Johnson,
Margurita

Burgoyne, Bonnie M / Westfall,
Frances

Gregory, Kimberly D / Klinger,
PriscillaM

Webb, Méllanie L / Smalls,
Yvonne D

King, Kimberly E /
Brissett-Greene, Kathlean M
Argus, Janet / Lowheit, Bonnie
Wakefield, GinaM / Lathey,
Melissa

LaBarr, Colette K / LaBier, Amy
B

Hall, Lorie/ McLoud, Heather
Stewart, Linda C / Stone, Carol A
Murphy, PatriciaW / Sowle,
Nancy J

Foster, Martha J/ Marshall, Karen
A

406

467

89

158

164

247

463
176

492

318

453

381

32

102

442

214

435

81

247

351

382

448

136

249
282

57
312
10
370

367

1,203

1,201

1,199

1,197

1,195

1,191

1,190
1,189

1,187

1,187

1,186

1,186

1,185

1,185

1,185

1,185

1,185

1,184

1,184

1,184

1,184

1,180

1,180

1,178

1,178
1,178

1,177
1,177
1,176
1,175

1,174

$188.00

$184.00

$180.00

$176.00

$162.00

$156.00

$154.00
$152.00

$149.00

$149.00

$140.00

$140.00

$122.00

$122.00

$122.00

$122.00

$122.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$103.00

$103.00

$98.00

$98.00
$98.00

$93.00
$93.00
$90.00
$88.00

$84.00

Troy USBC

Troy USBC

Northern Adirondack USBC
EarlvilleUSBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Columbia Greene USBC

Tri-County NY USBC
Seven Valley USBC

Albany USBC

Syracuse USBC WBA

Syracuse USBC WBA

Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Long Island USBC

Rochester USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC

Mid-Hudson USBC

Hudson Valley USBC

Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Columbia Greene USBC
Tri-County NY USBC

Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
New York City USBC

New York City USBC

Columbia Greene USBC
Finger Lakes USBC WBA

Northern Adirondack USBC
Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
Corning USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA

Johnstown USBC WBA
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51  Perry, TamaralL / Cornwell, 174 1,172 $82.00 SevenValey USBC
Kearstan M
52  Campbell, Karen A / Lutter, 183 1,170 $80.00 Longlsland USBC
Virginia A
53 Amodio, Kristen M / Petrillo, 327 1,168 $78.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
TinaMarie
Brundage, Cher A / Pierce, 17 1,167 $75.00 ChenDd OUSBC
BarbaraM
Baker, Lynn M / Contri, DebraE 410 1,167 $75.00 SevenValley USBC
56 Corcoran, Kim A / Bieniek, 9 1,164 $72.00 ChenDd OUSBC
ChristineM
57 Storke, Susan E/ Di Santo, Jean 399 1,163 $70.00 Rochester USBC WBA
M
58 Batimore-Moore, Helima A / 226 1,162 $67.00 Longlsland USBC
Bradfield, Kristin D
58 Boise, Debra T / Macumber, 246 1,162 $67.00 EarlvilleUSBC
Jeanne
60 Randall, Margaret W / Tobias, 34 1,161 $61.00 Corning USBC WBA
Vickie A
60 Pienkowski, Cindy / Matteson, 108 1,161 $61.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Sue A
60 Lawrence, Shriene S/ Harbison, 332 1,161 $61.00 New York City USBC
CurtisMae
60 Dumeas, Lorie/ Hawksby, Kendra 378 1,161 $61.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
M
64 Cannizzaro, Audrey / Molina, 324 1,160 $54.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
Wendy
65 Loomis, Stephanie L / Hurlburt, 437 1,159 $50.00 Adirondack USBC
Candy J
66 Cavarello, ClaudiaJo/Kley, 1 1,157 $48.67 Tonawandas USBC
Pamela L
66 Canestrare, Rosanne C / Wood, 115 1,157 $48.66 Syracuse USBC WBA
Kathleen M
66 Brissett-Greene, Kathlean M / 448 1,157 $48.67 New York City USBC
Webb, Rebecca D
69 Hayner-Douglass, LisaM / 120 1,154 $44.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
Meher, Heidi L
70  Jennings, Tammy R/ Caloia, 245 1,153 $10.00 EarlvilleUSBC
Jennifer
70 Green, VeraJd/ Bernhardt, VeraE 350 1,153 $10.00 Tri-County NY USBC
70 Rogers, Deborah A / Rogers, 45 1,153 $10.00 ChenDd OUSBC
Judith L
70 Harris, Rae D / Miller, Diane J 4 1,153 $10.00 SevenValley USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,084.00
Doubles, 299 and Under, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Cross, AdrienneM / 158 1,344 $720.00 EarlvilleUSBC
Warden-Wood, Karen, A
2 Sullivan, Paula/ Heeman, Jessica 314 1,326 $440.00 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
L
3 Meyers, Debbie J/ Smith, 45 1,300 $410.00 ChenDe OUSBC
Stephanie K
4  Rumsey, Kathy J/ Kowal, 384 1,294 $380.00 IthacaUSBC
Jennifer E
5 Kimmes, Lori / Cady, Barbara A 269 1,288 $350.00 Tri-County NY USBC
6 Hellerier, Amy / Bertholf, Jamie L 270 1,283 $330.00 Tri-County NY USBC
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Hasbrouck, Kelly S/ Méellert,
Kathy J

Murphy, Debra/ Puerschmer,
Tracy A

Daunce, Bonnie S/ Ensell,
DanielleE

Gulley, Jodi L / Hubert, Nicole
Bull-Knuth, C.J./ Thorn, Fay
Erwin, Christine A / Baker, Amy
N

Kennedy, Savanah R/ Emasie,
Crysta F

Walcutt, Sandra A / Kutkiewicz,
Sandra

Fischer, Lorie K / Rouse, Sandra J
Staves, Diane G / Erdman, Lois
Durkin, Shelly / Winchell, Kim M
Gieger, Jacqueline M /'Y ewchuk,
Julie

Bleakley, Cathy L / Mills, Mabel
M

Kimball, GloriaJ/ Dingman,
Kathy H

Humphrey, Carol L / Cole,
Ramonall

Lassila, Lorraine J/ Powers,
Jennifer S

Scherer, Barbara L / Granger,
Irene A

Grant, SantanaM / Leos, Donna
Malette, Joanne E / LaBare,
Michele L

O'Reilly, Wendy G/ Wells,
ChristinaL

lacovelli, Sally A / Knight,
MarciaH

Ebron, Shirley / Brown, Leola G
Parker, Dolores A / Miner, Ginny
Pashley, Christine L / Bouren,
Gail

Short - Marchese, Sandra S/
Short, Celeste H

Thomas, Brenda L / Fuller,
DeAnn

Naughton, Susan / Gombita, Kelly
A

Steen, Ann/ Spettel, Kelly
Taylor, Pamela A / Reigles,
MelissaM

Hulbert, Nancy L / Boyd, Dawn L
Reno, AnnaM / Talman, Barbara

C
Mattice, Susan M / Dammier,
MillieM

Owen, Deborah / Maroldt, TinaL
Castellini, Stacey M / Lafaver,
Carolyn

96

271

262

272

20

112

128

131

155

269

99

272

257

416

418

288

101

277
256

131

383

337

50

380

463

224

433

242
458

413
275

295

274
116

1,275
1,269
1,265
1,263
1,256
1,253
1,252
1,249
1,246
1,245
1,242
1,241
1,240
1,238
1,237
1,236

1,236

1,235
1,232

1,230
1,230
1,229
1,228
1,228
1,228
1,227

1,226

1,224
1,221

1,221
1,221

1,220

1,220
1,220

$320.00
$310.00
$300.00
$280.00
$270.00
$260.00
$250.00
$240.00
$230.00
$220.00
$210.00
$200.00
$188.00
$184.00
$180.00
$167.00

$167.00

$154.00
$152.00

$139.00
$139.00
$132.00
$125.66
$125.67
$125.67
$118.00

$116.00

$114.00
$110.00

$110.00
$110.00

$104.00

$104.00
$104.00

Kingston USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Auburn USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Adirondack USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Rome USBC WBA

Adirondack USBC

Rome USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC

Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Ithaca USBC

New York City USBC

Wayne Co USBC WBA
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC

Seven Valley USBC

Tri-County NY USBC

Gr Otsego USBC
Southern Tier USBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
Rome USBC WBA

Kingston USBC WBA

Hudson Valley USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
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41  Foster, Vicky / Philhower, 246 1,218 $100.00 Earlville USBC
Jeannie M
42 O'Brien, AndreaR / O'Brien, 498 1,216 $97.00 Hudson Valey USBC Youth
Erena G
42  Decker, LindaJ/ Wiltey, Michele 417 1,216 $97.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
A
44 Flugel, Donnal / Amarilla, 134 1,215 $94.00 Tri-County NY USBC
Darlene
45  Spoor, Kathryn/ Conley, Sandra J 386 1,213 $90.00 RomeUSBC WBA
45  Lubba, Jodi A / Boring, Susan M 184 1,213 $90.00 Genesee Region USBC
47  Catone, Sandy L / Burch, Judith L 181 1,212 $82.00 Adirondack USBC
47 Rundell, PatriciaB / Meade, Lori 45 1,212 $82.00 ChenDd OUSBC
A
49 Wager-Waawender, Maresse H / 46 1,211 $77.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
Acker, FrancesR
49 Bertholf, Janet / Wayne, Pam 270 1,211 $77.00 Tri-County NY USBC
51 Page, Kylie/ Long, AnitaM 207 1,210 $72.00 Twin TiersUSBC
51 Wiedeman, Francesca/ Brundege, 241 1,210 $72.00 Gr Otsego USBC
Bettina
51 Brunelle, Jamie M / Brunelle, 310 1,210 $72.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Victoria
54  Fort, Laurie A / Nagy, LindaL 156 1,208 $68.00 Lowville USBC WBA
55  Thompson, Alice M / Jubert, 55 1,207 $66.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Catherine
56 McKeever, Jean P/ Mastracy, Jan 394 1,206 $60.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
E
56 Tamez, Ashley R/ Burdett, Debra 101 1,206 $60.00 Adirondack USBC
|
56  Czechowski, Sugar / Domagala, 151 1,206 $60.00 Gr Buffao USBC
Fran B
56 Liddle, Jean/Hubbard, LisaA 387 1,206 $60.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
60 Stewart, Deannal / Morrell, 300 1,204 $57.00 Schoharie County USBC
Danielle
60  Gruber, LindaM / Gonyou, 47 1,204 $57.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
Phylinda B
62  Kithcart, Audrey E / Wallace, 252 1,200 $55.00 Kingston USBC WBA
Susan E
62 Hagin, Jo-An/ Walsh, Bettyann 124 1,200 $55.00 IthacaUSBC
64 Frey, YvetteL / Hill, Wendy S 50 1,199 $52.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
65 Helm, Cindy M / Patterson, 254 1,198 $49.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Carmen F
65 Jencks, Caimarie A / Olmstead, 177 1,198 $49.00 Seven Valley USBC
Charity
67  Scott, Jennifer L / Lucio, Sue 116 1,197 $43.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
67 Elliott, MarieM / Spiegel, Carrie 360 1,197 $43.00 Hudson Valley USBC
F
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,625.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $24,503.00
Singles, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Borden, AmandaK 372 766 $300.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
2 Hart, Kaylee S 374 763 $185.00 Tonawandas USBC
3 Filarecki, Holly L 373 750 $178.00 Tonawandas USBC
4  Gardner, Kate E 475 746 $172.00 Westchester County USBC
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5 Johnson, LizA 408 740 $168.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
6 Sullivan, Kely 71 714 $162.00 Longlsland USBC
7 Leskoske, Kelly A 91 710 $158.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
8 St Mary, Jeanette P 485 703 $152.00 UticaUSBC WBA
9 Lutter, VirginiaA 183 702 $144.00 Longlsland USBC
9 Carter, Joanna L 38 702 $144.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
11 Dean, Kaitlyn 446 696 $135.00 UticaUSBC WBA
12 Stein, AlexandraC 70 684 $130.00 Longlsland USBC
13 Tarsio, Tracy D 326 682 $122.50 Mid-Hudson USBC
13  Libertucci, Leighann 492 682 $122.50 Albany USBC
15 DiFlorio, Roseann 91 678 $115.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
16 Musto, Jodi C 53 676 $110.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
17 Webb, RebeccaD 448 672 $105.00 New York City USBC
18 Aiezza, Jessica 475 665 $97.50 Westchester County USBC
18 Creno, Jennifer R 411 665 $97.50 Syracuse USBC WBA
20 Sterner, MichelleL 408 664 $90.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
21 Rotter, Laural 52 663 $85.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
22 Cestra, LauraA 72 660 $80.00 Longlsland USBC
23  Gonzalski, Teri M 38 659 $71.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
23 Martinek, MarissaK 401 659 $71.00 Rochester USBC WBA
23 Crisan, Jennifer A 243 659 $71.00 RomeUSBC WBA
26  Martirano, Julianne 215 658 $60.00 Hudson Valley USBC
26  Wurz, DebraA 485 658 $60.00 UticaUSBC WBA
28  Spanitz, Traci L 203 656 $51.00 Rochester USBC WBA
28 DeHaney, TeresinaD 230 656 $51.00 Longlsland USBC
30 Edick, MicheleLL 61 652 $48.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
31 Johnson-Collyer, ChristinaM 203 650 $40.50 Rochester USBC WBA
31 Oakes, Cathy L 365 650 $40.50 Westchester County USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,617.00
Singles, 150-189, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Taylor, Elishal 490 791 $350.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
2 Ryan, Niki 458 707 $220.00 Southern Tier USBC
3 Johnson, DonnaJ 390 696 $214.00 Southern Tier USBC
4  McNulty, KimE 447 686 $207.00 Rochester USBC WBA
5 Robinson, Brandy J 308 684 $201.00 Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
6 Hastead, MicheleC 424 682 $195.00 Kingston USBC WBA
7 Vet BethA 117 681 $189.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
8 Clothier, DonnaM 100 678 $183.00 Adirondack USBC
9 Hahn, Jennifer L 284 672 $176.00 Schoharie County USBC
10 Wright, LillianB 303 670 $171.00 Albany USBC
11  Alberti, DenaJ 204 666 $166.00 Rochester USBC WBA
12 Warner, Susan D 421 660 $162.00 Longlsland USBC
13 Haggerty, Carol A 156 659 $157.00 LowvilleUSBC WBA
14  Murray, AmandaM 327 658 $153.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
15  Ouderkirk, Marie L 287 656 $149.00 RomeUSBC WBA
16 Romeo, JanineM 358 655 $145.00 Hudson Valley USBC
17 Hildreth, Michelle 404 654 $140.00 Troy USBC
18 Oadkes, Mélissa 449 653 $135.00 Statenldand USBC
18 Barett, Cindy A 217 653 $135.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
20 Boring, SusanM 184 652 $127.00 Genesee Region USBC
20 Baltimore-Moore, Helima A 226 652 $127.00 Longlsland USBC
20 Podlley, LindaC 291 652 $127.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
23 Cooper, Kelly J 391 650 $121.00 IthacaUSBC
24  Lewis, Miriam S 142 647 $116.00 New York City USBC
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24
26
26
26
29
30
31
31
33
33
35
35
35
38
39
39
39
42
43
43
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
52
52
52
55
55
55
58
59
60
60
60

67
67
67
67
67
72
72
72
75
75
7
78
78
78
81
82

Venezia, Theresa
Carlsen, Michelle
Cornwell, Cynthia G
Milliken, Carol M
Jones, Mary V
Mitchell, RowenaM
Copeland, Veronica
Brudniak, Gail M
Merrill, Glenda C
Gruber, Deidre A
Reno, AnnaM
Scaramuzzo, Danielle
Decker, Maureen
Turner, Heidi L
Dziekan, Beth A
Rhoades, Deloris
Robinson, LisaM
Schnapp, Ronni
Gavette, LedlieJ
Tackentien, Jennifer M
Brundege, Bettina
Rider, Lisa

Schurr, TeresaM
Roussdl, Jeanne M
McCann, Amy M
Pike, Dawn

Graham, Frances
Hudson, Martha
Gaskin, Gwendolyn D
Prizzi, Tracy L
Bradfield, Kristin D
Langworthy, Judy L
Duran, Laurie A
Milazzo, TaraS
Randall, Margaret W
Swagler, Doris A
Pollard, Janice K
Stewart, Jeniffer L
Lepore, IdaC
Nauroth, Kelly S
Meade, Lori A
Allen, Colleen S
Neal, Carole

Pipher, Kathy A
Walawander, Debra L
Shaffer, Ethel G
Hallenbeck, Kathleen
Lazore, Tammy M
Dunlap, Gail

Zieres, Lillian
Mikolaicyk, Joyce M
Criscione, Dorothy
Gerhardy, Marian R
Smith, DianaM
Albanese, Lori M
Gonzalez, Jennifer L

Bartolomeo, Rose Marie

Meher, Kati-Lyn M

496
381
172

68
468

40
319
479
469
212
275
240

24
316
260
407
404
149
132
263
241
479

255
129
412

317
338
218
226
265

211

447
375
356
212
371
45
32
441
94
172
436
40
10
415
433

213
184
336
496
498
212
120

647 $116.00
643 $109.66
643 $109.67
643 $109.67
641 $105.00
638 $103.00
637 $99.00
637 $99.00
636 $95.00
636 $95.00
635 $91.00
635 $91.00
635 $91.00
634 $88.00
633 $84.34
633 $84.33
633 $84.33
632 $82.00
631 $79.50
631 $79.50
630 $77.00
630 $77.00
629 $75.00
627 $74.00
625 $72.50
625 $72.50
624 $71.00
623 $69.67
623 $69.67
623 $69.66
622 $66.67
622 $66.66
622 $66.67
621 $65.00
620 $65.00
619 $63.00
619 $63.00
619 $63.00
618 $61.00
617 $60.67
617 $60.67
617 $60.66
616 $58.20
616 $58.20
616 $58.20
616 $58.20
616 $58.20
615 $56.33
615 $56.34
615 $56.33
614 $55.50
614 $55.50
613 $54.00
612 $53.66
612 $53.67
612 $53.67
611 $53.00
610 $52.67

Hudson Valley USBC
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Seven Valley USBC

Long Island USBC

Troy USBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC
Kingston USBC WBA
Corning USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC
Rome USBC WBA
Westchester County USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Rome USBC WBA

Gr Buffalo USBC

Troy USBC

Troy USBC

Albany USBC

Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Gr Buffalo USBC

Gr Otsego USBC

Kingston USBC WBA
Long Island USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Gouverneur USBC

Long Island USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Long Island USBC
Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
Long Island USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Corning USBC WBA
Rochester USBC WBA
Greene USBC

Tri-County NY USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Chen Del OUSBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Westchester County USBC
Fulton USBC WBA

Seven Valley USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Corning USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Chen Del OUSBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Genesee Region USBC
New York City USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Hudson Valley USBC Y outh
Hudson Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
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82 Brundlle, Victoria

82 Naughton, Susan

85 Rembert, Deborah

85  Pratt, RebeccaA

85 Rubino, Kelly J

88 Samsa, Marcial

88 Daughtrey, Cheryl A

90 O'Brien, ErenaG

90 Venson, Michele

90 Roberts, PatriciaA

90 Reiling, SandraD

90 Rocap, BonnielL

90 Tucker, Kathryn E

96 Keys Kari M

96 Hayes, Patricia

96 Brunson, LaguishaM

99 Rogers, Laurie A

99  Miller, Julie Anne
101  Tschantre, Christina S
101  Noel, Penny E
101  Burch, Willene A
101 Ireland, Minnetta
101  Wilkerson, BicanaRegina
106 Kreifels, Deborah J
106  Pettit, CarlaL
108 O'Neil, TamielL
108  Murray, Nikki
110 Davis, Krystyne Y
110 Harper, Lorraine D
110 Kisor, TriciaL
113 Murray, Terry L
113 Williams, Mary Lee
113 Eager, Rosy
116 Heffern, RitaC
116 Laird, Sherri L
118 Canestrare, Rosanne C
118 Gayton-Woznick, Teri E
118 Ausanio, Donna
118 Rogers, Deborah A
118 Colson, PatriciaM
123  Esposito, Nicole C
123  Rose, Deanna L
123 DellaPia, Wendy L
126  McGough, Marilou A
126  Matwijec, Kathaleen E
128 Depew, GerddineM
128  Greene, PatricialL
130  Williams, Tammy L
130  Shook, Suzanne M
130 Hanson, Joanne A
130 Blackmer, Michelle
130 Pratt, Ernestine
130 Duglin, Helen
130 Wolfersherger, Rhonda L
137  Hull, Wendy
137  Payne-Doyley, Maureen
137 Pearce, Ann M
137 Castor, Cathy A

310
433
141
376
292
397

16
498
468
318

253
125

46
183
405
311
459

10
264
248
148
239

83
119
304
327
473
230
282
372
451
163
406
355
115
328

96

45

43
477
192
356
216
371
309
100
165
341
249
187
143

82

92
382
146
195
287

610
610
609
609
609
608
608
607
607
607
607
607
607
606
606
606
605
605
604
604
604
604
604
603
603
602
602
601
601
601
600
600
600
599
599
598
598
598
598
598
597
597
597
596
596
595
595
594
594
594
594
594
594
594
593
593
593
593

$52.67
$52.66
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.33
$49.33
$49.35
$49.33
$49.33
$49.33
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.60
$43.60
$43.60
$43.60
$43.60
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.86
$41.86
$41.86
$41.86
$41.86
$41.86
$41.84
$30.75
$30.75
$30.75
$30.75

Northern Adirondack USBC
Tri-County NY USBC

New York City USBC

Greene USBC

Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Lowville USBC WBA

Chen Del OUSBC

Hudson Valley USBC Y outh
Troy USBC

Syracuse USBC WBA

Chen Del OUSBC

Kingston USBC WBA
IthacaUSBC

Wayne Co USBC WBA

Long Island USBC

Troy USBC

Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
Gr Buffalo USBC

Corning USBC WBA

Gr Buffalo USBC

Columbia Greene USBC

New York City USBC

Long Island USBC
Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC

Rochester USBC WBA

Long Island USBC

Finger Lakes USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC

Troy USBC

Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC

Kingston USBC WBA

Chen Del OUSBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
Fulton USBC WBA

Rochester USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA

Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
Adirondack USBC

Auburn USBC WBA
MoiraUSBC

Columbia Greene USBC
Potsdam USBC WBA

New York City USBC
Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Fulton USBC WBA

Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Rochester USBC WBA

Rome USBC WBA
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,948.00

Singles, 149 and Under, Handicapped

Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Cole, Ramonal 418 714 $380.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
2 Sullivan, Paula 314 710 $225.00 PennYan-Dundee USBC WBA
3 Reigles, MélissaM 458 708 $217.00 Southern Tier USBC
4 Elliott, MarieM 360 702 $209.00 Hudson Valey USBC
5 Kowal, Jennifer E 384 688 $201.00 IthacaUSBC
6 Cardone, DianeM 305 687 $195.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
7 Drake HelenM 321 682 $188.00 Au Sable Forks USBC
8 Lubba, Jodi A 184 676 $181.00 Genesee Region USBC
9 Bertholf, JamieL 270 674 $174.00 Tri-County NY USBC
10 McKeever, Jean P 394 672 $166.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
10  Johnson, Elizabeth O 247 672 $166.00 Columbia Greene USBC
12  Rees, AliceA 318 670 $158.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
13 Adams, Alberta 335 669 $153.00 New York City USBC
14 Rocap, DonnaR 253 666 $148.00 Kingston USBC WBA
15 McQueen, DeShauna 319 663 $141.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
15  Czechowski, Sugar 151 663 $141.00 Gr Buffadlo USBC
17  Gieger, Jacqueline M 272 660 $135.00 Tri-County NY USBC
18 Heeman, Jessical 314 659 $129.00 Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
18 Bess KeesaY 390 659 $129.00 Southern Tier USBC
20 Lander, Allison M 328 658 $122.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
20 Maroldt, TinaL 274 658 $122.00 Hudson Valey USBC
22 Vangelder, Juanita 163 656 $117.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
23 Ragusa, Heidi N 155 655 $11250 Auburn USBC WBA
23 Short, CelesteH 463 655 $112.50 Tri-County NY USBC
25 Frey, YvetteL 50 654 $107.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
25 Yahnke, Samantha 456 654 $107.00 Tri-County NY USBC
27  Krimko, Cheryl S 333 652 $103.00 New York City USBC
28  Puerschmer, Tracy A 271 651 $99.00 Tri-County NY USBC
28  Spettel, Kelly 242 651 $99.00 Gr Otsego USBC
30 Warick, Alisha 400 649 $93.67 Wayne Co USBC WBA
30 Stachnik, Mallory L 453 649 $93.67 Syracuse USBC WBA
30 Gilfus, DonnaJ 155 649 $93.66  Auburn USBC WBA
33 Trudeau, Ruth A e 644 $87.33 LowvilleUSBC WBA
33 Roy, Debhie 187 644 $87.34  Potsdam USBC WBA
33 Gulley, Jodi L 272 644 $87.33  Tri-County NY USBC
36  Granish, Shawvn M 37 643 $83.00 Southern Tier USBC
36 Powers, Jennifer S 288 643 $83.00 RomeUSBC WBA
38 Zerniak, Cheryl A 280 641 $80.50 Wayne Co USBC WBA
38 Colvin, Shirley A 145 641 $80.50 New York City USBC
40 Ouderkirk, Katelyn M 289 639 $76.33 Rome USBC WBA
40 Perkins, Susanne 153 639 $76.33  Auburn USBC WBA
40 Billa, Maureen 369 639 $76.34  Johnstown USBC WBA
43  Amarilla, Darlene 134 638 $74.00 Tri-County NY USBC
44  Gurkan, Margaret 62 637 $70.60 Mid-Hudson USBC
44  Barhite, Tanya 173 637 $70.60 Seven Valey USBC
44  Scharping, Diane E 185 637 $70.60 Genesee Region USBC
44  Spiegel, Carrie F 360 637 $70.60 Hudson Valley USBC
44 Seymour, Lori L 440 637 $70.60 Watertown USBC
49 Toor, MelissalL 222 636 $66.50 Wayne Co USBC WBA
49 Cady, BarbaraA 269 636 $66.50 Tri-County NY USBC
49 Warner, Barbara S 415 636 $66.50 Johnstown USBC WBA
49 Hubbard, LisaA 387 636 $66.50 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
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57
58
59
60
60
60
63
64
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
78
83
83
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
90
94
94
94
94
98
98
98
98
98
103
103
103
103
103
103
109
109

Christian, KristinaM
Kleber, Muriel
Cahill, Jennifer N
Kalk, Betty M
Kissling, Heather D
Frezza, Donna
Kowalczik, Elizabeth
Murin, LauraL
Chomicki, H. Carol
Strom-Baird, Anne
Grant, SantanaM
Kussel, Debby
Korrigan, Jill F
Wayne, Pam
Erdman, Lois
Deichmiller, Mary Jo
Saumier, Jo Ellen
Castellini, Stacey M
Allen, Polly M
Southern, PaulaC
Butcher, Norma E
Maynard, Deborah A
Sochan, Margery L
Blanchard, Misty
Gladle, Amber L
Almy, MarieC
Bollen, Jennifer G
Evans, Sheri K
Jubert, Catherine
Ensell, Danielle E
Staves, Diane G
Schmidt, Janelle A
Hitt, Laura A

Buncy, Wendy L
Morrell, Danielle
Bendura, Shirley D
Williams, LisaA
Sturdevant, Beulah E
Wright, LisaM
Ackerknecht, Leslie A
Cannizzaro, Amanda
Page, Kylie
Smyczynski, Holly A
Lewis, Carol A
Piroha, MaryAnn
Erwin, Christine A
Talman, BarbaraC
Durkin, Shelly
Terpening, Michelle E
Wixon, Elizabeth A
Monroe, Jessica L
Dingman, Kathy H
Clarke, LindaL

Browngardt, Kathleen M

Prosser, Judy L
Bove, Lori
Fraim, Cassandra
Strang, Beverly

27
134
487
276
483
163

26

14

51
297
277
491
114
270
269
219
255
116
161
273
332
221
153
182
187
388
482
292

55
262
269
366
379
263
300
313
358
208
256
416
328
207

99
300
112
275

99

93
328

73
416
275
225
157
111
364
360

635 $65.00
634 $62.67
634 $62.66
634 $62.67
632 $61.00
631 $61.00
630 $60.00
629 $59.00
629 $59.00
629 $59.00
628 $58.00
626 $57.00
624 $55.80
624 $55.80
624 $55.80
624 $55.80
624 $55.80
623 $54.00
623 $54.00
623 $54.00
623 $54.00
622 $52.00
622 $52.00
622 $52.00
622 $52.00
621 $51.00
621 $51.00
621 $51.00
621 $51.00
621 $51.00
620 $50.00
620 $50.00
619 $48.60
619 $48.60
619 $48.60
619 $48.60
619 $48.60
618 $48.00
618 $48.00
618 $48.00
618 $48.00
617 $46.50
617 $46.50
617 $46.50
617 $46.50
616 $45.60
616 $45.60
616 $45.60
616 $45.60
616 $45.60
615 $44.67
615 $44.67
615 $44.67
615 $44.67
615 $44.65
615 $44.67
614 $44.00
614 $44.00

Norwich USBC

Tri-County NY USBC
Albany USBC

Rome USBC WBA

Albany USBC

Mid-Hudson USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Columbia Greene USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Seven Valley USBC

Rome USBC WBA

Hudson Valley USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC
Rockland County USBC
New York City USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Auburn USBC WBA

Gr Otsego USBC

Potsdam USBC WBA
Southern Tier USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Gr Buffalo USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC

Twin Tiers USBC

Northern Adirondack USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC

Twin Tiers USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Adirondack USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Rome USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC

Fulton USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC
Lowville USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Rome USBC WBA

Seven Valley USBC
Earlville USBC

Syracuse USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
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109 Beauregard, Tammy L 305 614 $44.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
112 Sabo, Tracy M 383 613 $43.25 IthacaUSBC
112 Miner, Ginny 50 613 $43.25 Wayne Co USBC WBA
112 Chase, DianalL 244 613 $43.25 EarlvilleUSBC
112 Northrup, Carolyn 315 613 $43.25  Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
112 Brown, LeolaG 337 613 $43.25 New York City USBC
112 French, Cheryl L 370 613 $43.25 Johnstown USBC WBA
112 Miller, Janice 380 613 $43.25 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
112 Schomske, Debbie 185 613 $43.25 Genesee Region USBC
120 Fuller, DeAnn 224 612 $42.33 SevenValey USBC
120 Kay, Tammy J 115 612 $42.33  Syracuse USBC WBA
120 Bean, Rose M 398 612 $42.34 Wayne Co USBC WBA
123  Carey, GeorgiaA 207 611 $42.00 Twin TiersUSBC
123  Urben, LedieY 345 611 $42.00 EarlvilleUSBC
123 Cartwright, Barbara A 128 611 $42.00 Genesee Region USBC
126  Bush, Roxy G 35 610 $40.25 LowvilleUSBC WBA
126 Mélert, Kathy J 96 610 $40.25 Kingston USBC WBA
126  Fort, LaurieA 156 610 $40.25 LowvilleUSBC WBA
126  Mann, Shirley F 350 610 $40.25  Tri-County NY USBC
130 Birchenough, MarjorieR 156 609 $6.67 Lowville USBC WBA
130 Cross, Adrienne M 158 609 $6.67 EarlvilleUSBC
130  Amoréli, Sharon K 251 609 $6.67 Kingston USBC WBA
130 Pyhtila, Sara 396 609 $6.67 SevenValey USBC
130 Norton, DonnaM 493 609 $6.65 Hudson Valley USBC
130 Bailey, Susan| 42 609 $6.67 Johnstown USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,163.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $24,728.00
All-Events, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Johnson, Liz A 408 2,195 $250.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
2 Dean, Kaitlyn 446 2,143 $160.00 UticaUSBC WBA
3 Sullivan, Kely 71 2,105 $140.00 Longlsland USBC
4 Hart, KayleeS 374 2,057 $115.00 Tonawandas USBC
5 Creno, Jennifer R 411 2,042 $100.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
6 Stein, AlexandraC 70 2,027 $90.00 Longlsland USBC
7  Carter, JoannalL 38 2,024 $85.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
8 Cestra, LauraA 72 2,019 $75.00 Longlsland USBC
9 Musto, Jodi C 53 1,994 $65.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
10 Spanitz, Traci L 203 1,988 $60.00 Rochester USBC WBA
11 Wendell, KristinaM 434 1,982 $55.00 Hudson Valey USBC
12  Martirano, Julianne 215 1,965 $50.00 Hudson Valey USBC
13 Mamon, JessicaR 374 1,959 $45.00 Tonawandas USBC
13 Malone, Jacqueline R 53 1,959 $45.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
15 Brooks, Marie A 344 1,954 $42.00 MoiraUSBC
16  Ketcham, RebeccaJ 434 1,951 $40.00 Hudson Valey USBC
17 Tarsio, Tracy D 326 1,944 $36.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
18 Fredenburgh, Robin D 347 1,942 $35.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
19 Connor, AnneC 243 1,937 $34.00 RomeUSBC WBA
20 Aiezza, Jessica 53 1,936 $33.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
21 Gardner, Kate E 180 1,935 $32.00 Westchester County USBC
22  Germano, Sarah M 401 1,929 $30.00 Rochester USBC WBA
23 TeNyenhuis, Patti K 180 1,927 $30.00 Westchester County USBC
24  Singleton, Marion Michelle M 401 1,922 $29.00 Rochester USBC WBA
25 DiFlorio, Roseann 61 1,914 $28.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
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26 Molenko, DiannaM 70 1,913 $27.00 Longlsland USBC
27  Sterner, Michelle L 408 1,911 $27.00 GrBuffaoUSBC
28 Radick, Courtney S 411 1,907 $26.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
29 Filarecki, Holly L 373 1,904 $26.00 Tonawandas USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,810.00
All-Events, 150-189, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Heffern, RitaC 406 1,972 $200.00 Troy USBC
2 Taylor, ElishalL 490 1,962 $115.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
3 Polley, LindaC 291 1,935 $90.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
4  Clothier, DonnaM 100 1,914 $72.00 Adirondack USBC
5 Hildreth, Michelle 404 1,906 $64.00 Troy USBC
6 Carlsen, Michelle 381 1,892 $58.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
7 Esposito, NicoleC 477 1,889 $53.00 Fulton USBC WBA
8 Williams, Bethanne M 282 1,886 $49.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
9 Johnson, DonnaJ 390 1,877 $47.00 Southern Tier USBC
10 Christian, KristinaM 27 1,875 $45.00 Norwich USBC
11  Robinson, Brandy J 308 1,874 $43.00 Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
12 Rose, DeannalL 192 1,868 $43.00 Rochester USBC WBA
13  Lepore IdaC 212 1,861 $43.00 Hudson Valley USBC
14 Veit,BethA 117 1,859 $42.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
15 Robinson, LisaM 404 1,854 $42.00 Troy USBC
16 Murray, AmandaM 327 1,853 $42.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
17  Ireland, Minnetta 148 1,849 $41.00 New York City USBC
18 Alberti, DenaJ 204 1,848 $41.00 Rochester USBC WBA
19 Cooper, Kelly J 391 1,846 $41.00 IthacaUSBC
20 Mitchell, RowenaM 40 1,842 $41.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
21 Shulkin, TiaA 287 1,839 $41.00 RomeUSBC WBA
22 Haggerty, Carol A 156 1,832 $40.00 LowvilleUSBC WBA
23  Burch, Willene A 248 1,830 $40.00 Columbia Greene USBC
24 Schnapp, Ronni 149 1,827 $40.00 Albany USBC
25 Reeves MariaT 445 1,826 $40.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
26 Gerhardy, Marian R 184 1,824 $39.00 Genesee Region USBC
27 Randal, Margaret W 34 1,820 $39.00 Corning USBC WBA
28 Boring, Susan M 184 1,818 $39.00 Genesee Region USBC
29 Mc Nulty, KimE 447 1,813 $38.00 Rochester USBC WBA
30 Ryan, Niki 458 1,812 $38.00 Southern Tier USBC
31 Massey, Tiffanie A 214 1,811 $38.00 Hudson Valey USBC
32 Reno, AnnaM 275 1,809 $37.34 RomeUSBC WBA
32 Daunce, Bonnie S 262 1,809 $37.33 Gr BuffaloUSBC
32  Smith, Joan 49 1,809 $37.33 Wayne Co USBC WBA
35 Copeland, Veronica 319 1,808 $37.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
36 Langworthy, Judy L 265 1,805 $37.00 Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
37 Cornwell, CynthiaG 172 1,804 $36.00 SevenValey USBC
38 Halstead, Michede C 424 1,802 $36.00 Kingston USBC WBA
39 Edwards, Heather A 279 1,801 $36.00 Westchester County USBC
40 Luckenbach, Dawn M 127 1,799 $35.34 Genesee Region USBC
40 McDonald, Patsy A 467 1,799 $35.33 Troy USBC
40 Chapple, Dawn L 89 1,799 $35.33  Northern Adirondack USBC
43 Meher, Heidi L 120 1,798 $35.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
43  Cox, Brittany 453 1,798 $35.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
45  Shaw, Sherry L 176 1,797 $34.00 SevenValey USBC
46 Smaley, Margaret 214 1,796 $34.00 Hudson Valey USBC
47  Lewis, Miriam S 142 1,795 $33.50 New York City USBC
47  Zieres, Lillian 433 1,795 $33.50 Tri-County NY USBC
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49
49
49
52

FLLE

56
58
59
60
60
60
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
74
76
76
78
78
80
81
81

87
87
89
90
91
91
91
91
91
96
97
97
97
100
101
101
103
103
103
106

Jaindl, LisaM

Hahn, Jennifer L
McGuire, Joy L
Criscione, Dorothy
Romeo, Janine M
Mohn, Judith
Castor, Cathy A
Currier, Gal F
Rider, Lisa

Pratt, Rebecca A
Nevlezer, Kim
Brandow, Charlene M
Ouderkirk, Marie L
Zigenfus, Jamie A
Meher, Kati-Lyn M
Bryan, Natalie C
Barrett, Cindy A
Hess, Lucinda A
Kisor, TriciaL
Boyea, Peg

Thorn, Fay

Roussdl, Jeanne M
Gruber, Deidre A
Murphy, PatriciaW
Morrison, Christine
LaFave, Michele L
Rhoades, Deloris
Brundage, Cher A
Ausanio, Donna
Hull, Wendy
Rumsey, Kathy J
Gregory, Kimberly D
Graham, Frances
Faranda, Maryanne
Brunelle, Victoria
Gonzalez, Jennifer L
Daughtrey, Cheryl A
Kreifels, Deborah J
Acker, FrancesR
Baltimore-Moore, Helima A
Capobianco, Desiree A
Rubino, Kelly J
Wohr, Janet
Helfman, Susan B
Brundege, Bettina
Pollard, Janice K
Harris, Rae D
Armstrong, Theresa
Rodriguez, Carolee
LaBier, Amy B
Wells-Bush, Denise L
DdllaPia, Wendy L
Laird, Sherri L
Dammier, MillieM
Jencks, Calimarie A
Coore, Estherleen
Reiling, SandraD
Hinchman, Mary E

284

213
358
104
287
302
479
376

46
247
287
179
120
139
217
362
282
255

20
255
212
370

93
277
407

17

96
382
384
382

102
310
498
16
83
46
226
41
292
106
211
241
375

154
214

57
226
356
355
295
177
144

191

1,794 $33.00
1,794 $33.00
1,794 $33.00
1,792 $32.00
1,790 $32.00
1,788 $32.00
1,788 $32.00
1,787 $31.00
1,787 $31.00
1,786 $31.00
1,784 $31.00
1,783 $30.00
1,783 $30.00
1,783 $30.00
1,782 $29.00
1,781 $29.00
1,780 $29.00
1,779 $29.00
1,778 $28.00
1,777 $28.00
1,776 $28.00
1,775 $28.00
1,774 $27.00
1,770 $27.00
1,770 $27.00
1,769 $26.50
1,769 $26.50
1,768 $26.00
1,768 $26.00
1,767 $25.00
1,767 $25.00
1,765 $25.00
1,764 $24.33
1,764 $24.34
1,764 $24.33
1,762 $23.66
1,762 $23.67
1,762 $23.67
1,761 $23.00
1,761 $23.00
1,760 $23.00
1,759 $22.00
1,758 $21.40
1,758 $21.40
1,758 $21.40
1,758 $21.40
1,758 $21.40
1,757 $21.00
1,756 $20.00
1,756 $20.00
1,756 $20.00
1,755 $20.00
1,754 $19.00
1,754 $19.00
1,753 $18.67
1,753 $18.67
1,753 $18.66
1,752 $18.00

Chen Del OUSBC
Schoharie County USBC
Long Island USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Rome USBC WBA
Albany USBC

Kingston USBC WBA
Greene USBC

Wayne Co USBC WBA
Columbia Greene USBC
Rome USBC WBA

Seven Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC
Finger Lakes USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Fulton USBC WBA
Rome USBC WBA

Troy USBC

Chen Del OUSBC
Kingston USBC WBA

Katskill FoothillsUSBC WBA

IthacaUSBC

Katskill FoothillsUSBC WBA

Long Island USBC
Adirondack USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Hudson Valley USBC Y outh
Chen Del OUSBC

Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA

Wayne Co USBC WBA
Long Island USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Hudson Valley USBC

Gr Otsego USBC

Greene USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Auburn USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Long Island USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Kingston USBC WBA
Seven Valley USBC

New York City USBC

Chen Del OUSBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
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106 VanBortel, DebralL 166 1,752 $18.00 CanandaiguaUSBC
108 Milazzo, TaraS 211 1,751 $17.00 Hudson Valey USBC
108 Brunson, LaguishaM 405 1,751 $17.00 Troy USBC
108  Wilcox, Annie M 461 1,751 $17.00 Southern Tier USBC
111  Venson, Michele 468 1,750 $16.50 Troy USBC
111  Dauvis, PatriciaL 93 1,750 $16.50 Fulton USBC WBA
113 Boyle, PamelaM 295 1,749 $16.00 Kingston USBC WBA
113 King, Kimberly E 136 1,749 $16.00 New York City USBC
115 Hill, Wendy S 50 1,747 $1550 Wayne Co USBC WBA
115 Naughton, Susan 433 1,747 $15.50 Tri-County NY USBC
117  Wilkerson, BicanaRegina 239 1,746 $15.00 Longlsland USBC
117 Boyles, ElysiaN 250 1,746 $15.00 Columbia Greene USBC
119 Besemer, Brandy L 391 1,745 $14.50 IthacaUSBC
119 Beers, DawnL 301 1,745 $1450 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
121 Eager, Rosy 163 1,743 $14.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
121 Wright, Lillian B 303 1,743 $14.00 Albany USBC
123 Roberts, Patricia A 318 1,742 $13.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
123 O'Brien, Erena G 498 1,742 $13.00 Hudson Valey USBC Youth
123 Long, AnitaM 207 1,742 $13.00 TwinTiersUSBC
126  Nodl, Penny E 264 1,741 $12.34 Gr Buffalo USBC
126 Boyd, DawnL 413 1,741 $12.33  Johnstown USBC WBA
126  Rogers, Deborah A 45 1,741 $12.33 ChenDd OUSBC
129 Bradley, DoricelL 142 1,740 $12.00 New York City USBC
129 Kujawski, Maria 381 1,740 $12.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
131  Thackrah, Tammy S 119 1,739 $11.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
132 Settembrini, Trudy M 212 1,738 $11.00 Hudson Valey USBC
132 Pettit, CarlaL 119 1,738 $11.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
134  Ciccariello, Lucy 421 1,737 $11.00 Longlsland USBC
135 Dunlap, Gall 415 1,736 $6.66  Johnstown USBC WBA
135 Walawander, DebraL 172 1,736 $6.67 SevenValey USBC
135 Jones, Mary V 468 1,736 $6.67 Troy USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,150.00
All-Events, 149 and Under, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kowad, Jennifer E 384 2,218 $190.00 IthacaUSBC
2 Sullivan, Paula 314 2,073 $105.00 Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
3 Reigles, MélissaM 458 2,064 $83.00 Southern Tier USBC
4  Short, CelesteH 463 2,033 $68.00 Tri-County NY USBC
5 Cole, Ramonal 418 2,007 $58.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
6 Cross, Adrienne M 158 2,003 $53.00 EarlvilleUSBC
7  Ouderkirk, Katelyn M 289 1,992 $51.00 RomeUSBC WBA
8 Heeman, Jessical 314 1,948 $48.00 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
9 Gulley, Jodi L 272 1,942 $46.00 Tri-County NY USBC
10 Médlert, Kathy J 96 1,933 $45.00 Kingston USBC WBA
11 Johnson, Elizabeth O 247 1,928 $45.00 Columbia Greene USBC
12 Spettel, Kelly 242 1,926 $44.00 Gr Otsego USBC
13 McQueen, DeShauna 319 1,923 $44.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
14 Cady, BarbaraA 269 1,911 $43.00 Tri-County NY USBC
15 Rocap, DonnaR 253 1,910 $42.00 Kingston USBC WBA
16 McKeever, Jean P 394 1,905 $42.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
17  Puerschmer, Tracy A 271 1,897 $41.50 Tri-County NY USBC
17 Elliott, MarieM 360 1,897 $41.50 Hudson Valey USBC
19  Stachnik, Mallory L 453 1,896 $41.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
20 Marshall, Elizabeth L 178 1,893 $41.00 SevenValey USBC
21 Lubba, Jodi A 184 1,891 $4050 Genesee Region USBC
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21 Fuller, DeAnn

23 Emasie, Crysta F
24  Toor, MelissalL

25 Blanchard, Misty
26  Amarilla, Darlene
27  Fischer, LorieK
28 Gieger, Jacqueline M
28 Erwin, Christine A
30 Czechowski, Sugar
30 Dingman, Kathy H
32 Card, Lori A

33 Lander, Allison M
34 Bertholf, JamielL
35 Grant, SantanaM
36 Clarke, LindaL

36 O'Brien, AndreaR
38  Scheeffer, Carolyn
39 Miner, Ginny

40 Lucio, Sue
41 Foster, MarthaJ
42  Fox, Amy

43  Erdman, Lois

43 Héllerier, Amy

43 Baker, Amy N

46  Steuhl, Jeanne M

47  Schmidt, Janelle A
48  Frey, YvetteL

49 Romeyn, Terri A

49  Wiedeman, Francesca
49  Wayne, Pam

52 Cardone, Diane M

53  Zerniak, Cheryl A
54  Boallen, Jennifer G
55 Tallman, BarbaraC
55 Tamez, Ashley R

57 Mills, Mabel M

58 White, Maureen A
58 Wager-Walawender, Maresse H
60 Leos, Donna

61 Cunningham, Sharon
61 Cannizzaro, Amanda
63 Page, Kylie

63 Martin, TanyaM

63  Chomicki, H. Carol
66  Prosser, Judy L

67 Warrick, Alisha

68 Hubert, Nicole

68 Bray, Jame AnnM
70 Ensdl, Danielle E
71  Pashley, Christine L
72  Durkin, Shelly

72 Spiegd, CarrieF

74 Ragusa, Heidi N

74  Owens, JessieM

74  Granger, Irene A

77 Wielkie, AmandalL
78 Evans, Sheri K

78  Smyczynski, Holly A

224
128
222
182
134
155
272
112
151
416
396
328
270
277
275
498
353

50
116
367
218
269
270
112
134
366

50
413
241
270
305
280
482
275
101
257

97

46
277
104
328
207
213

51
157
400
272
261
262
380

99
360
155
140
101
261
292

1,891 $40.50
1,889 $40.00
1,887 $40.00
1,884 $39.00
1,879 $39.00
1,877 $39.00
1,876 $38.50
1,876 $38.50
1,875 $38.00
1,875 $38.00
1,872 $38.00
1,871 $37.00
1,870 $37.00
1,868 $37.00
1,867 $36.00
1,867 $36.00
1,864 $36.00
1,862 $35.00
1,861 $35.00
1,860 $35.00
1,858 $35.00
1,857 $34.00
1,857 $34.00
1,857 $34.00
1,856 $33.00
1,850 $33.00
1,849 $33.00
1,848 $32.33
1,848 $32.34
1,848 $32.33
1,847 $32.00
1,845 $31.00
1,844 $31.00
1,843 $30.50
1,843 $30.50
1,842 $30.00
1,841 $30.00
1,841 $30.00
1,839 $29.00
1,838 $29.00
1,838 $29.00
1,837 $28.00
1,837 $28.00
1,837 $28.00
1,836 $28.00
1,834 $27.00
1,832 $27.00
1,832 $27.00
1,830 $26.00
1,829 $26.00
1,828 $26.00
1,828 $26.00
1,827 $25.00
1,827 $25.00
1,827 $25.00
1,826 $24.00
1,824 $24.00
1,824 $24.00

Seven Valley USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Gr Otsego USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Auburn USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Gr Buffalo USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Seven Valley USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Rome USBC WBA
Rome USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC Y outh
Tri-County NY USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Gr Otsego USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC
Rome USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Rome USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Twin TiersUSBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Earlville USBC

Wayne Co USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Auburn USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Adirondack USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC
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80 Brown, Barb 153 1,823 $23.00 Auburn USBC WBA

81 Walcutt, SandraA 131 1,821 $23.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
82  Yewchuk, Julie 272 1,820 $23.00 Tri-County NY USBC
83 Eichenhofer, Nancy J 491 1,819 $22.50 Hudson Valey USBC
83  Skurupa, Lucy 110 1,819 $22.50  Syracuse USBC WBA
85 Billa, Maureen 369 1,818 $22.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
85 Bertholf, Janet 270 1,818 $22.00 Tri-County NY USBC
87 Drake, Helen M 321 1,817 $21.00 Au Sable ForksUSBC
88  Sochan, Margery L 153 1,814 $21.00 Auburn USBC WBA
89 Charles, SandieLL 458 1,813 $21.00 Southern Tier USBC
89 Cole, Autumn L 49 1,813 $21.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
91  Strelecki, Lori 463 1,812 $20.00 Tri-County NY USBC
91 Downs, Courtney M 58 1,812 $20.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
93 Burgoyne, Bonnie M 351 1,811 $19.33  Tri-County NY USBC
93 Fort, LaurieA 156 1,811 $19.34 LowvilleUSBC WBA
93  Wright, LisaM 256 1,811 $19.33  Northern Adirondack USBC
96 Jorgensen, Marlene 284 1,810 $19.00 Schoharie County USBC
97 Kay, Tammy J 115 1,807 $18.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
97 Maroldt, TinaL 274 1,807 $18.00 Hudson Valey USBC
97 Kisdling, Heather D 4383 1,807 $18.00 Albany USBC
97  Kreger, Kimberly M 266 1,807 $18.00 Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
101 Parker, Dolores A 50 1,805 $17.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
101 Kalk, Betty M 276 1,805 $17.00 RomeUSBC WBA
103 Boyd, PatriciaE 141 1,803 $16.50 New York City USBC
103  Akulin, Beth 241 1,803 $16.50 Gr Otsego USBC
105 Terpening, Michelle E 93 1,802 $16.00 Fulton USBC WBA
106 Gilfus, DonnaJ 155 1,798 $16.00 Auburn USBC WBA
107 Weaver, Ruth A 4386 1,796 $16.00 Albany USBC
108 LaFave-Boughton, Veronica P 218 1,795 $15.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
109 Butcher, NormaE 332 1,794 $14.67 New York City USBC
109 Waédlls, ChristinaL 131 1,794 $14.66 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
109 Corey, Patricia 381 1,794 $14.67 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
112 Burlingame, Karen L 276 1,793 $14.00 RomeUSBC WBA
112 Barhite, Tanya 173 1,793 $14.00 SevenValey USBC
112 Lawrence, Shriene S 332 1,793 $14.00 New York City USBC
115 Muzio, Mary E 404 1,792 $12.75 Troy USBC
115 Bolster, Charlene E 103 1,792 $12.75 Adirondack USBC
115 Bzduch, Katy A 286 1,792 $12.75 Genesee Region USBC
115 Hasbrouck, Kelly S 96 1,792 $12.75 Kingston USBC WBA
119 Breymeier, Tracy L 444 1,791 $11.67 GrBuffalo USBC
119 Adams, Alberta 335 1,791 $11.67 New York City USBC
119 Gladle, Amber L 187 1,791 $11.66 Potsdam USBC WBA
122 Kleber, Muriel 134 1,790 $11.00 Tri-County NY USBC
123 Warner, Barbara S 415 1,789 $10.67  Johnstown USBC WBA
123  Felice, MaryJane 283 1,789 $10.67 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
123  Mattice, Susan M 295 1,789 $10.66 Kingston USBC WBA
126  Jaddis, Sharon 379 1,788 $3.33  Katskill FoothillsUSBC WBA
126 Kimball, GloriaJ 416 1,788 $3.33  Johnstown USBC WBA
126  Northrup, Carolyn 315 1,788 $3.34  Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,860.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,820.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $84,571.00
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